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OEM Reference

CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
DAEWOO
DAEWOO
DAEWOO
DAEWOO
DAEWOO
DAEWOO

96298281
96298282
96394977
B521030
B521040
96298281
96298282
96349066
96394977
B521030
B521040

OEM Cross Reference

TRUSTING
NK
MEYLE
MEYLE
MEYLE
MEYLE
BENDIX
JURID
JURID
REMSA
REMSA
GIRLING
METELLI
METELLI
VALEO
VALEO
TRISCAN
HELLA
HELLA
HELLA
HELLA
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
BLUE PRINT
BORG & BECK
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
FERODO

027004
2799888
29145330004
29145330004
29145330004
29145330004
362525B
362525J
362525]
423100
423100
5187481
530049
530049
564153
564153
810021612
8DB355000391
8DB355000391
8DB355000391
8DB355000391
91072000
91072000
ADGO04170
BBS6382
F026008026
F026008026
F026008026
F026008026
FSB4075
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FERODO FSB4075
FERODO FSB695
FERODO FSB695
PAGID H1724
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS J3500909
DELPHI LS2004
DELPHI LS2004
BREMBO S10516
BREMBO S10516
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